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2.3.1 Inward and outward FDI stocks, 5-year average,
selected economies, $ billion

Region/Country Outward FDI Inward FDI

1990-94 2005-09 1990-94 2005-09
India 0.2 44.1 2.3 1014
China, People’s Rep. of 9.7 120.8 439 348.6
ASEAN-10 2.7 4.2 8.7 58.0
Developing Asia 5.3 57.9 10.8 50.7
Brazil 42.3 129.8 479 280.0
South Africa 17.2 53.7 10.7 94.1
Japan 243.3 560.0 14.8 144.0
United States 9.06.8 4158.0 BE6.2 3,076.2
ELIZ7 44.6 300.0 39.3 248.1
Note: For ASEAN-10, developing Asla, and EUz7, values are averages for the
reglon.

Source: ADB calculations based on data from UNCTADstat. http:/fwww.
unctad.org/Templates/Page.asp?intlteml D=1584&lang=1 (accessed
25 February zoml.

Source: Asian Development Outlook 2011



South-South Economic Links

2.1.1 Shares In world GDP
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Why look South?
Rebalancing

* ASEAN as new driver of aggregate
demand

e Trade and FDI

Welftare Gain from economic integration



NSW (National Single Window) and ASW (ASEAN Single Customs Window)

A businessman's dream

Trader

Mo hazsle
Mo delay

Mo cost
Mo diserimination

. Technical and bureaucratic hurdles slowed down the implementation of ASW, but Politics are also involved ‘

Source: German-Thai Chamber of Commerce
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Key ASEAN Challenges

Promoting Economic Convergence and Inclusion
Developing Human Capital

Managing Natural Resources and the Environment
Forging a Competitive and Innovative Region
Cooperating in Macroeconomic Policy and Finance
Strengthening Governance and Instituions
Maintaining ASEAN Centrality



Inequality in ASEAN countries

Country Gini Cofficient | Gini Coefficient | Change
Initial Year Final Year (%)

Thailand 46.2
Malaysia 41.2
Indonesia 34.4
Philippines 42.9
Viet Nam 34.9
Lao PDR 30.4
Cambodia 31.8

1992
1993
1993
1994
1993
1992
1993

40.3
34-3
44

36.2
34.7
40.7

2002
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002

2004

Source: World Bank World Development Indicator, 2011.
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Financial Inclusion and ASEAN

“...Thus, we need financial inclusion for all of our ASEAN
citizens. People living in poverty, usually do not have
affordable access to financial services such as savings,
loans, and transfer payment and insurance.”

OPENING REMARKS

BY

H.E. DR. SUSILO BAMBANG YUDHOYONO

PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA

AT

THE FIFTEENTH ASEAN FINANCE MINISTERS’ MEETING

BALI, 8 APRIL 2011



Measuring Financial Inclusion

Ability to use formal financial
services, i.e. minimal barriers

» Product attnbutes
match the needs of

to opening an account customers
= Physical proximity » Product development
- Affordability considers the needs
of customers
Financial
Effect on the livelihoods inclusion Actual usage of financial
of the customers services/products
= Welfare /consumption » Regularity
= Personal/business » Frequency

productivity = Length of time used

Source: Allicance for Financial Inclusion Policy Paper



Measuring Financial Inclusion (2)

Financial Access Survey: IMF, CGAP

Industry Survey: EIU, Mix Market,
Microrate

FPQO’s Composite Index
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